 2 / 11
[ENDO REACH FLEXA Trocars]
EN Trocars for Single Use Instructions
Reach Surgical. Inc.
120 Xinxing Road,West Zone,TEDA,300462
Tianjin,China
 MDSS GmbH
Schiffgraben 41,30175 Hannover,Germany

受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
受控
 4 / 11
SM5DL 5mm 100mm 5 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM5XL 5mm 150mm 5 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM11DL 11 mm 102mm 5-11 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM12DL 12 mm 102mm 5-12 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM12XL 12mm 152mm 5-12 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM15DL 15mm 118mm 5-15 mm Cannula +Obturator
SM15XL 15mm 168mm 5-15 mm Cannula +Obturator
SME5SL 5mm 70 mm 5mm Two Cannulas +Obturator
SME5DL 5mm 100mm 5 mm Two Cannulas +Obturator
SME12DL 12mm 102mm 5-12 mm Two Cannulas +Obturator
S5DL 5 mm 100mm 5 mm Only Cannula